North Dakota law.
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CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT.

Chapter 41, Session Laws, 1921.
Adopted June 28, 1922—127,074 to 38,299.

Article 40.

NortHE Darora: AMENDMENT.) Every qualified elector,
who shall have resided in the State one year, in the county
90 days and in the precinct 30 days next preceding any election,
shall be entitled to vote at such election. Provided that where
a qualified elector moves from one precinct to another within
the state he shall be entitled to vote in the precinct from which
he moves until he establishes his residence in the precinect to
which he moves.
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